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ROBINSON SHEDEQUIA N
2925 SE COUNTY RD 245
LAKE CITY, FL 32025
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15,000

144,132
42,283

101,849
HX HB 51,411

50,438
144,132

0

146,388

0942/2354 12/18/2001 WD Q I 77,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WIREGRASS HOMEBUILDER

SHEDEQUIA N ROBINSO

0926/0511 5/10/2000 WD Q V 47,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUBRANDY LTD PARTNERS

WIREGRASS HOMEBUILD
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000042515 Roof Replacement 12,000 08/10/2021

18422 SFR 232 06/19/2001

2002HX Base Yr

2925 SE COUNTY ROAD 245  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,456 110.6820 123.96 180,486 2001 2001 0 0 0 30.00 70.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2002 Heated Area: 1232

BAS 1,232 100 1,232 106,903

FGR 252 55 139 12,061

FOP 264 30 79 6,855

PTO 120 5 6 521

1,868 1,456 126,340

BAS= W19 PTO= N10 W12 S10 E12$ W25 FGR= W12 S21 E12 N21$ S28
FOP= S6 E44 N6 W44$ E44 N28$.

BAS

19

25

28

44

28

PTO 10

12

10

12

FGR

12

21

12

21

FOP6

44

6

44

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,128.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2001 2001 3 100 1,692

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 300

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 800

2,792

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000


